3000 Essential English
words

Mastering the Art of Conversation Unveiling 3000 Essential English
Words and there meaning for 90% Proficiency

English Alphabet - | Gearknow.net




GEAR

~Ih—

KNOW

At GearKnow.net, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds
with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various
domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional
looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings
together an array of educational resources.

Our Vision:

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision
is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a
rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry,
and communication skills. But that's not all — we delve deep into the
realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine
design and engineering graphics to theory of machines,
thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't
stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in
scientific news.


https://gearknow.net/

"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000
Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is
a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident
and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide
transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing
3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their
nuanced meanings and contextual applications. It's a
comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the
ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual
dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the
pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of
words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that
the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an
intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a
language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to
elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every
conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.



3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES
STARTING WITH ALPHABET -1

SR WORDS
NO.

1. |1

2. lce

3. ldea

4.  ldeal

5. Identification

6. ldentify

7.  ldentity

8. l.e.

9. If

10. Ignore

11. 1

12. lllegal

13. Illness

14. Illustrate

15. Image

16. Imagination

17. Imagine

18. Immediate

19. Immediately

20. Immigrant

21. Immigration

22. Impact

23. Implement

24. Implication

25. Imply

26. Importance

27. Important

28. Impose

29. Impossible

30. Impress

31. Impression

32. Impressive

33. Improve

DESCRIPTION

Used to refer to oneself

Frozen water

A thought or concept

Perfect or best possible

Act of identifying or being identified
Recognize or name someone or something
Who or what someone or something is
That is; in other words

On the condition that

Pay no attention to

Not in good health

Against the law

State of being sick

Explain with examples or pictures
Visual representation

Creative ability to visualize

Form a mental picture or idea
Occurring without delay

Right away; instantly

Person who moves to a new country
Process of moving to a new country
Influence or effect

Put into action or use

Suggested but not directly stated
Indicate or suggest indirectly
Significance or importance
Significant or crucial

Force something on someone
Cannot be done or achieved

Make a strong impact or effect
Overall feeling or idea

Worthy of admiration or respect
Make better or enhance



34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44.
45,
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51,
52,
53.
54,
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71,
72,
73.
74,
75.

Improvement
In

Incentive
Incident
Include
Including
Income
Incorporate
Increase
Increased
Increasing
Increasingly
Incredible
Indeed
Independence
Independent
Index
Indian
Indicate
Indication
Individual
Industrial
Industry
Infant
Infection
Inflation
Influence
Inform
Information
Ingredient
Initial
Initially
Initiative
Injury

Inner
Innocent
Inquiry
Inside
Insight
Insist
Inspire
Install

Act of making something better
Inside or within

Motivation to do something

Event or occurrence

Contain or have as a part
Containing; comprising

Money earned or received

Include as part of a whole

Make or become larger or more
Made larger or more

Growing or becoming larger

More and more over time

Hard to believe or extraordinary
Certainly or truly

Freedom from control or influence
Free from outside control

List of topics in a book or document
From or relating to India

Show or point out

Sign or indication

Single person or thing

Related to manufacturing or industry
Economic activity producing goods
Very young child

Invasion of body by harmful organism
Rising prices of goods and services
Effect or power to change

Give information or facts

Facts or details about something
Component part of a mixture

First; at the beginning

At first; originally

Action or strategy to solve a problem
Physical harm or damage

Inside or internal

Not guilty; lacking wrongdoing
Act of asking for information
Interior part or space

Deep understanding or perception
Demand firmly or persistently
Motivate or encourage

Set up or place in position



76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Instance
Instead
Institution
Institutional
Instruction
Instructor
Instrument
Insurance
Intellectual
Intelligence
Intend
Intense
Intensity
Intention
Interaction
Interest
Interested
Interesting
Internal
International
Internet
Interpret
Interpretation
Intervention
Interview
Into
Introduce
Introduction
Invasion
Invest
Investigate
Investigation
Investigator
Investment
Investor
Invite
Involve
Involved
Involvement
Iraqi

Irish

Iron

Example or occurrence

In place of or as an alternative
Organization or establishment
Relating to an institution

Detailed guidance or order
Teacher or trainer

Tool or device used for a purpose
Protection against financial loss
Relating to the mind or intellect
Ability to understand and learn
Plan or have in mind

Strong; deep; concentrated

Degree of strength or force
Purpose or plan

Action or influence between things
Curiosity or concern

Curious about or concerned with
Engaging or captivating

Inside; within or related to the inside
Relating to different countries
Global network of connected computers
Explain or understand

Explanation or understanding
Interference or involvement
Formal meeting to obtain information
To the inside or within

Make known or present

Act of presenting or beginning
Entering forcefully or intruding
Put money into something to gain
Examine or inquire into something
Process of investigating

Person who investigates

Act of putting money for gain
Person who invests money

Ask or request someone to come
Include or participate

Included or participating
Participation or engagement

From or relating to Iraq

From or relating to Ireland
Metallic chemical element (Fe)



118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.

Islamic
Island
Israeli
Issue

It
Italian
Item
Its
Itself

Relating to Islam

Piece of land surrounded by water

From or relating to Israel

Subject or topic of concern

Used to refer to a thing previously mentioned
From or relating to Italy

Thing or object

Belonging to something

The thing itself



