

## 3000 Essential English words

Mastering the Art of Conversation Unveiling 3000 Essential English Words and there meaning for 90% Proficiency

English

Alphabet - I

Gearknow.net



"Welcome to GearKnow.net – Your Gateway to Comprehensive Education"

At <u>GearKnow.net</u>, we are dedicated to empowering curious minds with a diverse range of knowledge and skills that span across various domains. Whether you're a student, an enthusiast, or a professional looking to expand your horizons, we offer a platform that brings together an array of educational resources.

## **Our Vision:**

We believe in the transformative power of education. Our vision is to provide a one-stop destination for learners of all levels, offering a rich blend of subjects that includes mathematics, reasoning, chemistry, and communication skills. But that's not all – we delve deep into the realm of mechanical engineering, covering subjects from machine design and engineering graphics to theory of machines, thermodynamics, fluid mechanics, and more. Our commitment doesn't stop there; we also keep you updated with the latest breakthroughs in scientific news.

"Mastering the Art of Conversation: Unveiling 3000 Essential English Words with its meaning for 90% Proficiency" is a transformative linguistic expedition that opens doors to confident and impactful communication. This meticulously curated guide transcends traditional vocabulary books by not only introducing 3000 carefully selected English words but also delving into their applications. meanings and contextual nuanced comprehensive resource designed to empower learners with the ability to navigate a multitude of conversations, from casual dialogues to complex discussions, with unparalleled finesse. As the pages unfurl, learners are immersed in a dynamic tapestry of words, each accompanied by illuminating examples, ensuring that the process of acquiring and utilizing vocabulary becomes an intuitive and seamless endeavour. This book is more than a language guide; it's a roadmap to linguistic mastery, promising to elevate proficiency to an impressive 90%, making every conversation a captivating and impactful exchange.

## 3000 ESSENTIAL ENGLISH WORDS SERIES STARTING WITH ALPHABET – I

SR	WORDS	DESCRIPTION
NO.		
1.	Ι	Used to refer to oneself
2.	Ice	Frozen water
3.	Idea	A thought or concept
4.	Ideal	Perfect or best possible
5.	Identification	Act of identifying or being identified
6.	Identify	Recognize or name someone or something
7.	Identity	Who or what someone or something is
8.	i.e.	That is; in other words
9.	If	On the condition that
10.	Ignore	Pay no attention to
11.	I11	Not in good health
12.	Illegal	Against the law
13.	Illness	State of being sick
14.	Illustrate	Explain with examples or pictures
<i>15</i> .	Image	Visual representation
16.	Imagination	Creative ability to visualize
<i>17</i> .	Imagine	Form a mental picture or idea
18.	Immediate	Occurring without delay
19.	Immediately	Right away; instantly
20.	Immigrant	Person who moves to a new country
21.	Immigration	Process of moving to a new country
22.	Impact	Influence or effect
23.	Implement	Put into action or use
24.	Implication	Suggested but not directly stated
25.	Imply	Indicate or suggest indirectly
26.	Importance	Significance or importance
27.	Important	Significant or crucial
28.	Impose	Force something on someone
29.	Impossible	Cannot be done or achieved
<i>30</i> .	Impress	Make a strong impact or effect
31.	Impression	Overall feeling or idea
<i>32</i> .	Impressive	Worthy of admiration or respect
<i>33</i> .	Improve	Make better or enhance

<i>34</i> .	Improvement	Act of making something better
<i>35</i> .	In	Inside or within
<i>36</i> .	Incentive	Motivation to do something
<i>37</i> .	Incident	Event or occurrence
<i>38</i> .	Include	Contain or have as a part
<i>39</i> .	Including	Containing; comprising
40.	Income	Money earned or received
41.	Incorporate	Include as part of a whole
42.	Increase	Make or become larger or more
43.	Increased	Made larger or more
44.	Increasing	Growing or becoming larger
<i>45</i> .	Increasingly	More and more over time
46.	Incredible	Hard to believe or extraordinary
47.	Indeed	Certainly or truly
48.	Independence	Freedom from control or influence
49.	Independent	Free from outside control
<i>50</i> .	Index	List of topics in a book or document
<i>51</i> .	Indian	From or relating to India
<i>52</i> .	Indicate	Show or point out
<i>53</i> .	Indication	Sign or indication
<i>54</i> .	Individual	Single person or thing
<i>55</i> .	Industrial	Related to manufacturing or industry
<i>56</i> .	Industry	Economic activity producing goods
<i>57</i> .	Infant	Very young child
<i>58</i> .	Infection	Invasion of body by harmful organism
<i>59</i> .	Inflation	Rising prices of goods and services
<i>60</i> .	Influence	Effect or power to change
<i>61</i> .	Inform	Give information or facts
<i>62</i> .	Information	Facts or details about something
<i>63</i> .	Ingredient	Component part of a mixture
<i>64</i> .	Initial	First; at the beginning
<i>65</i> .	Initially	At first; originally
66.	Initiative	Action or strategy to solve a problem
<i>67</i> .	Injury	Physical harm or damage
68.	Inner	Inside or internal
<i>69</i> .	Innocent	Not guilty; lacking wrongdoing
<i>70</i> .	Inquiry	Act of asking for information
<i>71</i> .	Inside	Interior part or space
<i>72</i> .	Insight	Deep understanding or perception
<i>73</i> .	Insist	Demand firmly or persistently
<i>74</i> .	Inspire	Motivate or encourage
<i>75</i> .	Install	Set up or place in position

76.	Instance	Example or occurrence
77.	Instead	In place of or as an alternative
<i>78</i> .	Institution	Organization or establishment
79.	Institutional	Relating to an institution
80.	Instruction	Detailed guidance or order
81.	Instructor	Teacher or trainer
82.	Instrument	Tool or device used for a purpose
83.	Insurance	Protection against financial loss
84.	Intellectual	Relating to the mind or intellect
85.	Intelligence	Ability to understand and learn
86.	Intend	Plan or have in mind
87.	Intense	Strong; deep; concentrated
88.	Intensity	Degree of strength or force
89.	Intention	Purpose or plan
90.	Interaction	Action or influence between things
91.	Interest	Curiosity or concern
92.	Interested	Curious about or concerned with
93.	Interesting	Engaging or captivating
94.	Internal	Inside; within or related to the inside
95.	International	Relating to different countries
96.	Internet	Global network of connected computers
97.	Interpret	Explain or understand
98.	Interpretation	Explanation or understanding
99.	Intervention	Interference or involvement
<i>100</i> .	Interview	Formal meeting to obtain information
101.	Into	To the inside or within
<i>102</i> .	Introduce	Make known or present
103.	Introduction	Act of presenting or beginning
104.	Invasion	Entering forcefully or intruding
<i>105</i> .	Invest	Put money into something to gain
<i>106</i> .	Investigate	Examine or inquire into something
107.	Investigation	Process of investigating
<i>108</i> .	Investigator	Person who investigates
109.	Investment	Act of putting money for gain
110.	Investor	Person who invests money
111.	Invite	Ask or request someone to come
<i>112</i> .	Involve	Include or participate
113.	Involved	Included or participating
114.	Involvement	Participation or engagement
115.	Iraqi	From or relating to Iraq
<i>116</i> .	Irish	From or relating to Ireland
<i>117</i> .	Iron	Metallic chemical element (Fe)

118.	Islamic	Relating to Islam
119.	Island	Piece of land surrounded by water
<i>120</i> .	Israeli	From or relating to Israel
<i>121</i> .	Issue	Subject or topic of concern
<i>122</i> .	It	Used to refer to a thing previously mentioned
<i>123</i> .	Italian	From or relating to Italy
<i>124</i> .	Item	Thing or object
<i>125</i> .	Its	Belonging to something
<i>126</i> .	Itself	The thing itself